

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9197/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 07/04/2005 in OSA No. 60/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

M/S. ARIHANT FINANCE (INDIA) LTD.& ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S. SIVARAJ & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 14/07/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Mani,Adv. Mr. K.B.Sandeep, adv. Mr. Mayur R.Shah, adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard.

of the memo filed by The special leave petition is disposed of in terms the parties which have been signed by the respective counsels and also the annexed

documents.

The memo shall form a part of the court's order.

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master

(Shashi Sareen)

Court Master